ADHESIVES    |    DRAINS   |    FASTENERS   |    PIPE SUPPORTS
OMG Catalogue
Put OMG in your plans.
Superior productivity.
  Superior performance.
and more!
TABLE OF CONTENTS
About OMG      3

75mm Galv x x x x x x
50mm Galv x x x x x x x
50mm Galv Barbed x x x x x x
75mm Plastic x x x x x x
50mm Plastic x x x x x x
RB x x x x x x
RB-TS x x x x x x
75mm Gyptec x
50mm Gyptec x
7
8
Standard RoofGrip Drill Point 5.5 mm Fastener
Carbon steel fastener with Phillips No. 3 drive recess and drill point. Coated black with OMG
CR-10 which passes the corrosion requirements of ETAG 006.
Cat. No. Length (mm) Thread (mm) Pkg Qty Weight (Kg)
RGDM40B 40 Full 1000 5.4
RGDM55B 55 Full 1000 7.2
RGDM75B 75 Full 1000 10.8
RGDM100B 100 75 1000 12.7
RGDM125B 125 75 1000 15.8
RGDM150B 150 100 1000 18.1
RGDM175B 175 100 1000 21.7
RGDM200B 200 100 1000 22.7
11.0 mm Truss Head diameter
4.0 mm shank diameter
5.5 mm thread diameter
Designed for securing insulation and membrane to steel 0.65 -1.25 mm and wood/timber decks

• 75 mm Plastic Locking Plates
• RhinoBond Plates
• TreadSafe Plates
Approvals
See illustrations 1 and 2 on page 6
9
Heavy Duty 6.3 mm Fastener
Carbon steel fastener with Phillips No. 3 drive recess and drill point. Coated gray with OMG CR-10 which
passes the corrosion requirements of ETAG 006.
Cat. No. Length (mm) Thread (mm) Pkg Qty Weight (Kg)
HD30B 30 Full 1000 5.4
HD45B 45 Full 1000 7.2
HD50B 50 Full 1000 8.1
HD55B 55 Full 1000 8.6
HD75B 75 Full 1000 11.8
HD100B 100 75 1000 15.8
HD115B 115 100 1000 17.2
HD125B 125 100 500 9.9
HD150B 150 100 500 11.8
HD175B 175 100 500 13.6
HD200B 200 100 500 15.4
HD230B 230 100 500 16.8
HD255B 255 100 500 18.6
HD280B 280 100 500 20.4
HD305B 305 100 250 11.3
HD330 330 100 250 12.2
HD355 355 100 250 13.1
HD405 405 100 250 16.8

Compatible with OMG Plates:
• 50 mm Galvalume Plates
• 50 mm Galvalume Barbed Plates
• 50 mm Plastic Locking Plates
• 75 mm Galvalume Tri-Rib Plates
• 75 mm Plastic Locking Plates
• RhinoBond Plates
• TreadSafe Plates
Approvals
See illustration 2 on page 6 and illustration 3 on page 7
10
Extra Heavy Duty 6.7 mm Fastener
Carbon steel fastener with Phillips No. 3 drive recess and drill point. Coated black with OMG CR-10 which
passes the corrosion requirements of ETAG 006.
Cat. No. Length (mm) Thread (mm) Pkg Qty Weight (Kg)
XHD32B 32 Full 1000 6.3
XHD43B 43 Full 1000 9
XHD50B 50  Full 1000 9
XHD75B 75 Full 1000 12.7
XHD100B 100 75 1000 17.2
XHD125B 125 100  500 10.9
XHD150B 150 100  500 12.7
XHD175B 175 100  500 14.9
XHD200B 200 100  500 16.8
XHD230B 230 100  500 19
XHD255B 255 100  500 20.8
XHD280B 280 100  500 23.6
XHD305B 305 100  500 24.9
XHD355 355 100  250 14
11.0 mm Truss Head diameter
5.1 mm shank diameter
6.7 mm thread diameter
The OMG XHD is a high performance fastener designed to secure roofing materials to certain thin steel
(≥ 0.55 mm] and lighter, O.S.B., plywood or aluminum roof decks.
Compatible with OMG Plates:
• 50 mm Galvalume Barbed Plates
• 50 mm Plastic Locking Plates
• 75 mm Galvalume Tri-Rib Plates
• 75 mm Plastic Locking Plates
• RhinoBond Plates
• TreadSafe Plates
Approvals
See illustration 4 on page 7
11
CD-10 Concrete Fastener
Carbon steel fastener with split bulb and diamond point. Coated black with OMG CR-10 which passes the
corrosion requirements of ETAG 006.
Cat. No. Length (mm) Pkg Qty Weight (Kg)
CF50B 50 1000 11.3
CF65B 65 1000 13.6
CF75B 75 1000 15.8
CF90B 90 1000 18.6
CF100B 100 1000 20.4
CF115B 115 500 11.3
CF125B 125 500 12.7
CF140B 140 500 14
CF150B 150 500 14.9
CF175B 175 500 17.2
CF200B 200 500 19.9
CF230B 230 500 22.2
CF255B 255 500 24.9
CF280B 280 500 28.1
CF305B 305 500 29.5
11.0 mm diameter Flat Top Pan
5.4 mm shank diameter
6.8/7.0 mm split bulb diameter